R
TT5001
TraceTek Solvent-Sensing Cable
TraceTek TT5001 sensing cable detects liq-
uid organic solvents anywhere along its
length, but does not react to the presence
of water. Installed with a TraceTek alarm
and locating module, the cable senses the

⁄
⁄
⁄
⁄
⁄
⁄
⁄
⁄
TT5001 zone sensing cable with factory-installed connector and
end termination
Catalog number Description
TT5001–Zone–MC 5-ft (1.5 m) sensing cable with heat-shrink
end termination.
TT5001 modular sensing cable with factory-installed connectors
Catalog number Description
TT5001-0.3M/1FT-MC 1-ft (0.3 m) sensing cable
TT5001-1.5M/5FT-MC 5-ft (1.5 m) sensing cable
TT5001-3M/10FT-MC 10-ft (3 m) sensing cable
TT5001-7.5M/25FT-MC 25-ft (7.5 m) sensing cable
TT5001-15M/50FT-MC 50-ft (15 m) sensing cable
Ordering information
©
19
95